
                                        Hfemtmov.txt                                         

                        28TH LEHIGH UNIVERSITY PAUL SHORT RUN
                     LEHIGH PA. SATURDAY, OCT 6, 2001 9:30 A.M.

                       HIGH SCHOOL FEMALE TEAM RESULTS (BEST 5 OF 7)

  1. CVHS
            6    8   11   13   18  (19) (31) =    56
         Jennifer Gray  2250, Beth Troutman  2261, Chrissy Pepper  2259,
         Lindsey Govern  2249, Allison Govern  2248, Camela Napoli  2257, Laura
         Patton  2258
  2. Central Cath
            2    3   14   16   21  (26) (28) =    56
         Jackie Adamshick  2425, Frances Koons  2431, Mary Bacher  2426,
         Cauleen O'Neill  2436, Kim Maxwell  2434, Akoua Lonergan  2433, Lisa
         Gower  2428
  3. G Mercy
            5   17   25   38   42  (63) (84) =   127
         Meghan BISHOP  2413, Kelly McGrath  2414, Theresa Zataveski  2417,
         Kristin Wall  2416, Mary Kate Heck  2415, Chrissy Zataveski  2418,
         Kelly Nodecker  2420
  4. Mt St Joe's
            4   23   33   40   45  (64) (65) =   145
         Theresa Badolato  2296, Katie McClernand  2306, Megan Badolato  2295,
         Mallory Bowers  2298, Catena Crozier-Fitzgera  2301, Meredith Cohen
          2299, Kira Dubas  2302
  5. Emmaus
           24   30   35   39   41  (43)      =   169
         Heather Hoffman  2264, Giselle Kraus  2267, Kate Higgins  2263, Dana
         Kinek  2265, Signe Linville  2268, Ellen Gross  2262
  6. Prendergast
           10   15   53   58   70  (71) (80) =   206
         Nicole O'Dea  2454, Justine Tidmarsh  2453, Colleen Farrell  2456,
         Sheila Finnegan  2455, Nikki Ferraro  2457, Colleen Kleinberg  2459,
         Jess Smith  2458
  7. Nazareth
            9   32   34   67   74  (82)(117) =   216
         Jen O'Connor  2320, Marcy Zuczek  2323, Christine Kawaczka  2315,
         Rachel Hamilton  2313, Pam DeRose  2312, Stephanie Mastrangelo  2317,
         Meg Aukett  2310
  8. Ridley
           12   22   46   57   90  (96)(105) =   227
         Lauren Hart  2343, Nicole Puscian  2347, Brigette Kolson  2345, Becky
         Douglas  2342, Amanda Iacono  2344, Colleen Bunzel  2341, Jackie Lomas
          2346
  9. St Basil
            1   47   52   54   86  (89)(101) =   240
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         Lynn Morelli  2366, Laura O’Donnell  2368, Rachel Tkaczyk  2373,
         Brittany Hanson  2399, Ann Marie Gleeson  2362, Christina Stuart  2371,
         Amanda Miller  2365
 10. Northwest
           27   36   55   60   66  (72)(104) =   244
         MacKenzie Nickelson  2328, Amy Yu  2331, Nikki Toadvine  2330, Anne
         LOGIE  2326, Halley Fehner  2324, Jessica Rafeedie  2329, Lauren
         FERGUSON  2327
 11. St. Rose
            7   44   59   61   77  (79) (88) =   248
         Emily McMillan  2379, Kaitlyn Lavender  2377, Marissa Lavender  2378,
         Maya Ferraro  2376, Christine Murray  2380, Julienne Reilly  2381,
         Fiona Brabazon  2375
 12. Parkland
           48   50   56   62   73  (75)      =   289
         Shannon KOKOLUS  2464, Sue RINKUNAS  2401, Mallory SWEENEY  2404, Erin
         SHOPE  2400, Liz DAVIES  2403, Katie GRAWL  2402
 13. Hodgson
           29   37   78   93   94 (102)(114) =   331
         Ashley Whitesell  2282, Valerie Howell  2273, Maria Charles  2271,
         Niki Bee  2269, Amy Sedar  2279, Katie Lewis  2276, Amanda Sterkenburg
          2281
 14. U Dublin
           20   68   85   87  108 (113)(116) =   368
         Laura Bowles  2383, connie Celli  2384, Maggie Webber  2391, Laura
         Stortz  2390, Laurie Hallden-Abberton  2387, Kendal Rinko  2389, Betsy
         Laiken  2388
 15. Indian Valley
           51   69   98  100  111 (112)(115) =   429
         Danielle Yeater  2294, Nikki Bubb  2286, Danielle Walters  2293,
         Lindsey Spiker  2292, Nikki Butts  2287, Kelly Allen  2283, Charmain
         Singh  2290
 16. W Allen
           76   83   91   99  126            =   475
         Katie Pulizzano  2396, Katy Kiefer  2393, Jessica Seng  2397, Carly
         Patterson  2394, Kimberly Patterson  2395
 17. Pburg
           95   97  103  107  109 (122)(128) =   511
         Amanda Collinge  2334, Sammie Leyhan  2337, Jessica Ferlin  2336, Sam
         Toma  2339, Jenna Famularo  2335, Ashley Stettner  2338, Meghan Boyle
          2333
 18. Becahi
           81   92  106  118  119 (125)(127) =   516
         Haley Kimmet  2236, Kelly Moran  2238, Nicole Buss  2234, Lucy Vine
          2245, Aimee Sharpe  2242, Jackie Borosky  2233, Kelly Andrews  2232
 19. SoLeHi
           49  110  120  121  123 (124)      =   523
         Amanda Snead  2354, Angela Carr  2350, Grethcen Anderson  2349, Cassie
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         Wert  2355, Bryanna Hahn  2352, Jess Erickson  2351
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                        28TH LEHIGH UNIVERSITY PAUL SHORT RUN
                     LEHIGH PA. SATURDAY, OCT 6, 2001 9:30 A.M.

                    HIGH SCHOOL TEAM FEMALE INDIVIDUAL OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE TmPl NAME                TIME        NO.   TEAM
===== ==== =================== =========== ===== ====================
    1    1 Lynn Morelli         0:18:44.06  2366 St Basil
    2    2 Jackie Adamshick     0:19:07.18  2425 Central Cath
    3    3 Frances Koons        0:19:21.03  2431 Central Cath
    4    4 Theresa Badolato     0:19:24.55  2296 Mt St Joe's
    5    5 Meghan BISHOP        0:19:40.38  2413 G Mercy
    6    6 Jennifer Gray        0:19:43.18  2250 CVHS
    7    7 Emily McMillan       0:19:45.84  2379 St. Rose
    8    8 Beth Troutman        0:19:49.10  2261 CVHS
    9    9 Jen O'Connor         0:19:53.36  2320 Nazareth
   10   10 Nicole O'Dea         0:20:01.48  2454 Prendergast
   11   11 Chrissy Pepper       0:20:10.49  2259 CVHS
   12   12 Lauren Hart          0:20:11.92  2343 Ridley
   13   13 Lindsey Govern       0:20:13.13  2249 CVHS
   14   14 Mary Bacher          0:20:18.85  2426 Central Cath
   15   15 Justine Tidmarsh     0:20:19.19  2453 Prendergast
   16   16 Cauleen O'Neill      0:20:21.29  2436 Central Cath
   17   17 Kelly McGrath        0:20:25.18  2414 G Mercy
   18   18 Allison Govern       0:20:26.31  2248 CVHS
   19   19 Camela Napoli        0:20:27.64  2257 CVHS
   20   20 Laura Bowles         0:20:33.17  2383 U Dublin
   21   21 Kim Maxwell          0:20:44.98  2434 Central Cath
   22   22 Nicole Puscian       0:20:45.75  2347 Ridley
   23   23 Katie McClernand     0:20:49.40  2306 Mt St Joe's
   24   24 Heather Hoffman      0:20:55.32  2264 Emmaus
   25   25 Theresa Zataveski    0:20:58.99  2417 G Mercy
   26   26 Akoua Lonergan       0:20:59.70  2433 Central Cath
   27   27 MacKenzie Nickelson  0:21:00.95  2328 Northwest
   28   28 Lisa Gower           0:21:02.20  2428 Central Cath
   29   29 Ashley Whitesell     0:21:16.99  2282 Hodgson
   30   30 Giselle Kraus        0:21:26.44  2267 Emmaus
   31   31 Laura Patton         0:21:29.32  2258 CVHS
   32   32 Marcy Zuczek         0:21:32.63  2323 Nazareth
   33   33 Megan Badolato       0:21:32.93  2295 Mt St Joe's
   34   34 Christine Kawaczka   0:21:33.19  2315 Nazareth
   35      Melissa Huang        0:21:35.40  2251 CVHS
   36   35 Kate Higgins         0:21:38.28  2263 Emmaus
   37   36 Amy Yu               0:21:39.48  2331 Northwest
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   38   37 Valerie Howell       0:21:41.12  2273 Hodgson
   39   38 Kristin Wall         0:21:41.51  2416 G Mercy
   40   39 Dana Kinek           0:21:42.70  2265 Emmaus
   41   40 Mallory Bowers       0:21:45.08  2298 Mt St Joe's
   42   41 Signe Linville       0:21:53.48  2268 Emmaus
   43   42 Mary Kate Heck       0:21:54.05  2415 G Mercy
   44      Jocelyn Miller       0:21:54.77  2256 CVHS
   45   43 Ellen Gross          0:21:56.66  2262 Emmaus
   46   44 Kaitlyn Lavender     0:21:57.10  2377 St. Rose
   47   45 Catena Crozier-Fitz  0:21:57.91  2301 Mt St Joe's
   48   46 Brigette Kolson      0:21:58.51  2345 Ridley
   49   47 Laura O’Donnell      0:21:59.38  2368 St Basil
   50   48 Shannon KOKOLUS      0:21:59.71  2464 Parkland
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                        28TH LEHIGH UNIVERSITY PAUL SHORT RUN
                     LEHIGH PA. SATURDAY, OCT 6, 2001 9:30 A.M.

                    HIGH SCHOOL TEAM FEMALE INDIVIDUAL OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE TmPl NAME                TIME        NO.   TEAM
===== ==== =================== =========== ===== ====================
   51      Kate Haggerty        0:22:02.21  2429 Central Cath
   52   49 Amanda Snead         0:22:03.41  2354 SoLeHi
   53   50 Sue RINKUNAS         0:22:05.61  2401 Parkland
   54   51 Danielle Yeater      0:22:06.72  2294 Indian Valley
   55      Sara Werth           0:22:07.07  2437 Central Cath
   56   52 Rachel Tkaczyk       0:22:07.46  2373 St Basil
   57   53 Colleen Farrell      0:22:07.84  2456 Prendergast
   58   54 Brittany Hanson      0:22:11.04  2399 St Basil
   59   55 Nikki Toadvine       0:22:15.55  2330 Northwest
   60   56 Mallory SWEENEY      0:22:16.89  2404 Parkland
   61   57 Becky Douglas        0:22:17.58  2342 Ridley
   62      Bridget Kane         0:22:23.93  2430 Central Cath
   63   58 Sheila Finnegan      0:22:25.00  2455 Prendergast
   64   59 Marissa Lavender     0:22:25.80  2378 St. Rose
   65   60 Anne LOGIE           0:22:27.84  2326 Northwest
   66   61 Maya Ferraro         0:22:31.58  2376 St. Rose
   67   62 Erin SHOPE           0:22:32.85  2400 Parkland
   68   63 Chrissy Zataveski    0:22:38.83  2418 G Mercy
   69   64 Meredith Cohen       0:22:40.51  2299 Mt St Joe's
   70   65 Kira Dubas           0:22:41.36  2302 Mt St Joe's
   71   66 Halley Fehner        0:22:46.08  2324 Northwest
   72      Lizanne Crotty       0:22:46.35  2300 Mt St Joe's
   73   67 Rachel Hamilton      0:22:46.90  2313 Nazareth
   74   68 connie Celli         0:22:47.26  2384 U Dublin
   75      Kristen Long         0:22:48.11  2253 CVHS
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   76      Beth Bonnevie        0:22:48.61  2297 Mt St Joe's
   77   69 Nikki Bubb           0:22:51.58  2286 Indian Valley
   78      Amy Costenbader      0:22:51.94  2427 Central Cath
   79   70 Nikki Ferraro        0:22:55.80  2457 Prendergast
   80   71 Colleen Kleinberg    0:22:58.14  2459 Prendergast
   81   72 Jessica Rafeedie     0:23:00.71  2329 Northwest
   82      Erin Gallagher       0:23:01.35  2304 Mt St Joe's
   83   73 Liz DAVIES           0:23:01.84  2403 Parkland
   84      Gia Fusco            0:23:07.97  2303 Mt St Joe's
   85   74 Pam DeRose           0:23:10.43  2312 Nazareth
   86   75 Katie GRAWL          0:23:10.70  2402 Parkland
   87   76 Katie Pulizzano      0:23:14.03  2396 W Allen
   88      Lisa Prybella        0:23:15.08  2308 Mt St Joe's
   89      Monica Madeja        0:23:15.89  2435 Central Cath
   90   77 Christine Murray     0:23:21.50  2380 St. Rose
   91   78 Maria Charles        0:23:24.07  2271 Hodgson
   92   79 Julienne Reilly      0:23:24.36  2381 St. Rose
   93   80 Jess Smith           0:23:37.90  2458 Prendergast
   94   81 Haley Kimmet         0:23:38.21  2236 Becahi
   95   82 Stephanie Mastrange  0:23:38.54  2317 Nazareth
   96      Caitlyn KELLY        0:23:39.40  2432 Central Cath
   97   83 Katy Kiefer          0:23:40.96  2393 W Allen
   98   84 Kelly Nodecker       0:23:49.15  2420 G Mercy
   99      Kristin Corrado      0:23:50.43  2421 G Mercy
  100      KATE NASEEF          0:23:50.81  2412 Mt St Joe's
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                        28TH LEHIGH UNIVERSITY PAUL SHORT RUN
                     LEHIGH PA. SATURDAY, OCT 6, 2001 9:30 A.M.

                    HIGH SCHOOL TEAM FEMALE INDIVIDUAL OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE TmPl NAME                TIME        NO.   TEAM
===== ==== =================== =========== ===== ====================
  101   85 Maggie Webber        0:23:59.64  2391 U Dublin
  102   86 Ann Marie Gleeson    0:24:02.96  2362 St Basil
  103      Meghan Malone        0:24:06.64  2305 Mt St Joe's
  104   87 Laura Stortz         0:24:09.20  2390 U Dublin
  105   88 Fiona Brabazon       0:24:14.81  2375 St. Rose
  106   89 Christina Stuart     0:24:15.44  2371 St Basil
  107   90 Amanda Iacono        0:24:16.26  2344 Ridley
  108   91 Jessica Seng         0:24:21.08  2397 W Allen
  109   92 Kelly Moran          0:24:21.55  2238 Becahi
  110   93 Niki Bee             0:24:22.37  2269 Hodgson
  111      Liz McDowell         0:24:24.61  2423 G Mercy
  112   94 Amy Sedar            0:24:25.59  2279 Hodgson
  113   95 Amanda Collinge      0:24:26.76  2334 Pburg
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  114   96 Colleen Bunzel       0:24:27.67  2341 Ridley
  115      Joanne Arrow         0:24:31.91  2422 G Mercy
  116   97 Sammie Leyhan        0:24:32.82  2337 Pburg
  117   98 Danielle Walters     0:24:34.15  2293 Indian Valley
  118   99 Carly Patterson      0:24:35.67  2394 W Allen
  119  100 Lindsey Spiker       0:24:36.82  2292 Indian Valley
  120  101 Amanda Miller        0:24:37.23  2365 St Basil
  121  102 Katie Lewis          0:24:38.95  2276 Hodgson
  122      Christy Ludlow       0:24:43.21  2254 CVHS
  123  103 Jessica Ferlin       0:24:45.82  2336 Pburg
  124      Bridget Weldon       0:24:50.06  2382 St. Rose
  125  104 Lauren FERGUSON      0:24:54.07  2327 Northwest
  126  105 Jackie Lomas         0:24:55.57  2346 Ridley
  127  106 Nicole Buss          0:24:56.97  2234 Becahi
  128  107 Sam Toma             0:24:58.32  2339 Pburg
  129  108 Laurie Hallden-Abbe  0:24:58.63  2387 U Dublin
  130  109 Jenna Famularo       0:25:01.14  2335 Pburg
  131      Tara Christie        0:25:04.37  2462 Prendergast
  132      Meghan Seeds         0:25:06.48  2309 Mt St Joe's
  133  110 Angela Carr          0:25:08.34  2350 SoLeHi
  134  111 Nikki Butts          0:25:09.10  2287 Indian Valley
  135  112 Kelly Allen          0:25:10.72  2283 Indian Valley
  136  113 Kendal Rinko         0:25:21.50  2389 U Dublin
  137  114 Amanda Sterkenburg   0:25:23.51  2281 Hodgson
  138  115 Charmain Singh       0:25:23.90  2290 Indian Valley
  139  116 Betsy Laiken         0:25:28.20  2388 U Dublin
  140      Alexa Hysek          0:25:29.53  2363 St Basil
  141      Holly Boland         0:25:32.49  2340 Ridley
  142  117 Meg Aukett           0:25:35.47  2310 Nazareth
  143      Keriann Hanlon       0:25:36.28  2314 Nazareth
  144  118 Lucy Vine            0:25:38.76  2245 Becahi
  145      Katie Umstetter      0:25:39.63  2348 Ridley
  146  119 Aimee Sharpe         0:25:44.66  2242 Becahi
  147  120 Grethcen Anderson    0:25:45.77  2349 SoLeHi
  148      Betsy Chilcote       0:25:54.73  2247 CVHS
  149  121 Cassie Wert          0:26:00.29  2355 SoLeHi
  150  122 Ashley Stettner      0:26:01.68  2338 Pburg
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                        28TH LEHIGH UNIVERSITY PAUL SHORT RUN
                     LEHIGH PA. SATURDAY, OCT 6, 2001 9:30 A.M.

                    HIGH SCHOOL TEAM FEMALE INDIVIDUAL OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE TmPl NAME                TIME        NO.   TEAM
===== ==== =================== =========== ===== ====================
  151  123 Bryanna Hahn         0:26:02.43  2352 SoLeHi
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  152      Ashley Druckenmille  0:26:19.08  2288 Indian Valley
  153  124 Jess Erickson        0:26:21.45  2351 SoLeHi
  154      Chrissy Nurse        0:26:47.25  2278 Hodgson
  155  125 Jackie Borosky       0:27:11.58  2233 Becahi
  156  126 Kimberly Patterson   0:27:31.02  2395 W Allen
  157      Megan Fisher         0:27:58.43  2360 St Basil
  158      Meghan Mikoski       0:28:32.33  2255 CVHS
  159  127 Kelly Andrews        0:28:41.60  2232 Becahi
  160      Meg Corcoran         0:28:46.92  2311 Nazareth
  161      Kate Austin          0:28:49.89  2356 St Basil
  162      Jen Webb             0:28:53.77  2374 St Basil
  163      Megan Devlin         0:29:36.86  2359 St Basil
  164      Carla Bratton        0:30:09.64  2285 Indian Valley
  165      Melissa Kilpatrick   0:30:49.85  2275 Hodgson
  166      Megan Olivi          0:33:15.60  2239 Becahi
  167  128 Meghan Boyle         0:33:28.50  2333 Pburg
  168      Alycia Mickey        0:34:11.00  2237 Becahi
  169      Christina Pagane     0:34:29.60  2370 St Basil
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